DATA SHEET
700MHz, Low Jitter, Crystal-To-3.3V
LVPECL Frequency Synthesizer
84330-01
84330-01   Rev A 5/26/16 1 ©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
General Description
The 84330-01 is a general purpose, single output high frequency
synthesize. The VCO operates at a frequency range of 250MHz to

17 Rev A 5/26/16
84330-01   DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
Table 11. Ordering Information
NOTE: Parts that are ordered with an "LF" suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
84330CV-01LF ICS84330CV-01LF “Lead-Free” 28 Lead PLCC Tube 0C to 70C
84330CV-01LFT ICS84330CV-01LF “Lead-Free” 28 Lead PLCC 1000 Tape & Reel 0C to 70C
84330CM-01LF ICS84330CM-01LF “Lead-Free” 28 Lead SOIC Tube 0C to 70C
84330CM-01LFT ICS84330CM-01LF “Lead-Free” 28 Lead SOIC 1000 Tape & Reel 0C to 70C
700MHZ, LOW JITTER, CRYSTAL-TO-3.3V LVPECL FREQUENCY
SYNTHESIZER
18 Rev A 5/26/16
84330-01   DATA SHEET